

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2036/2010

VARKEY JOHN, KARIATH & ORS.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

ST.THOMAS ORTHODOX SYRIAN CHURCH & ORS.
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

RESPONDENT(S)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 33156-33159/2014

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 24/03/2015 These cases were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s)

CA 2036/2010

Mr. Rohit M. Alex, Adv.

Mr. P. S. Sudheer, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.

Ms. Anne Mathew, Adv.

SLP(C) 33156-59/14

Mr. E. M. S. Anam, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RC.A. No.2036 of 2010List the matter on 26th March, 2015.S.L.P.(C) NOS.33156-33159/2014

This matter is de-tagged from this group.

List the matter before the appropriate Bench.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER