

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s). 2036/2010

VARKEY JOHN, KARIATH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ST. THOMAS ORTHODOX SYRIAN CHURCH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date : 28/04/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANAFor Appellant(s) Mr. C.U.Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P. S. Sudheer, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList tomorrow i.e. 29th April, 2015 at the top
of the list.(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER(ASHA SONI)
COURT MASTER